
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 
60 

62 

61 

285 

80 

37 

81 

99 

79 

128 

59 

270 

21 

91 

112 

299 

89 

22 

283 

234 

82 

23 

90 

308 

63 

26 

294 

27 

38 

199 

Name 
CIACCI Francesco 

MODEO Leonardo 

CASIERO Filippo 

DI MARCO Riccardo 

ARNOLDI Diego 

CONCAS Luca 

BERGAMELLI Bruno 

AGOSTINO Stefano 

TAVELLA Francesco 

GOSATTI Mattia 

CUCCU Mirko 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

PIGNATARO Jonathan 

DI MEGLIO Elias 

TOGNOLI Moreno 

BONAIUTI Massimo 

GABELLIERI Stefano 

COFONE Salvatore 

LORUSSO Giuseppe 

BOTTOMEI Simone 

PASSARIELLO Filippo 

GENCARELLI Valerio 

MARIOTTINI Simone 

PIERATTINI Stefano 

COLLU Mattia 

VALLASCIANI Samuele 

CALDARONI Luca 

COSTA Giacomo 

PALMAS Mirko 

MANFREDI Marco 

Class 
ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

Laps 
3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Best Tm 
2:09.989 

2:10.451 

2:10.541 

2:12.884 

2:13.424 

2:14.713 

2:15.084 

2:15.247 

2:15.452 

2:16.767 

2:18.031 

2:18.598 

2:18.744 

2:18.865 

2:18.971 

2:19.304 

2:20.915 

2:21.813 

2:21.851 

2:22.405 

2:22.957 

2:25.076 

2:25.198 

2:26.581 

2:28.616 

2:34.061 

2:39.965 

3:01.370 

In Lap 
2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

4 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.462 

0.552 

2.895 

3.435 

4.724 

5.095 

5.258 

5.463 

6.778 

8.042 

8.609 

8.755 

8.876 

8.982 

9.315 

10.926 

11.824 

11.862 

12.416 

12.968 

15.087 

15.209 

16.592 

18.627 

24.072 

29.976 

51.381 

Gap 

0.462 

0.090 

2.343 

0.540 

1.289 

0.371 

0.163 

0.205 

1.315 

1.264 

0.567 

0.146 

0.121 

0.106 

0.333 

1.611 

0.898 

0.038 

0.554 

0.552 

2.119 

0.122 

1.383 

2.035 

5.445 

5.904 

21.405 

Best Speed 
145,258 

144,744 

144,644 

142,094 

141,519 

140,165 

139,780 

139,611 

139,400 

138,060 

136,795 

136,236 

136,092 

135,974 

135,870 

135,545 

133,996 

133,147 

133,112 

132,594 

132,082 

130,152 

130,043 

128,816 

127,052 

122,562 

118,038 

104,108 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/04/2025 16:43:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

MOTORSPORT CORNER-TTN Michelin PowerDays 
sessioni 

ESPERTI - Turno B4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:21:15 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/04/2025 16:20 


